
Company Name

November 

2012

November 

2011

Increase 

(Decrease) from 

2012 to 2011

Percent Change 

from 2012 to 

2011 Comments
AMERICA'S BEST VALUE INN -$                 885.00$              (885.00)$                -100.00% Received in December 2012

BAYMONT INN 1,750.34          2,147.08             (396.74)                  -18.48%

CANDLEWOOD SUITES 2,791.99          2,136.51             655.48                   30.68%

CLAYTON INN/FAIRVIEW INN 1,410.00          1,152.00             258.00                   22.40%

COMFORT INN -                       -                         -                               Closed 6-2011

COMFORT SUITES 4,543.44          4,042.98             500.46                   12.38%

DAYS INN 1,185.75          927.32                 258.43                   27.87%

DELUXE INN 90.00               102.00                 (12.00)                    -11.76%

ECONOLODGE 1,138.00          650.00                 488.00                   75.08%

FAIRFIELD INN 4,706.00          4,212.00             494.00                   11.73%

HAMPTON INN 3,725.71          4,991.00             (1,265.29)               -25.35%

HILTON GARDEN INN 8,409.00          6,949.00             1,460.00                21.01%

HOLIDAY INN -                   -                       -                         - delinqent both years

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 4,949.70          4,284.44             665.26                   15.53%

JAMI-BEE MOTEL 201.00             188.00                 13.00                     6.91%

MOTEL 6 1,446.57          1,423.33             23.24                     1.63%

PARK PLACE INN 762.58             496.64                 265.94                   53.55%

QUALITY SUITES 1,808.17          1,820.11             (11.94)                    -0.66%

REGENCY INN -                   89.00                   (89.00)                    -100.00% Fire in August 2012 (closed)

SCOTTISH INN 603.00             657.81                 (54.81)                    -8.33%

SUPER 8 MOTEL 2,138.00          1,806.00             332.00                   18.38%

THE LINKS 19.50               21.00                   (1.50)                      0.00%

TOTAL 41,678.75$    38,981.22$      2,697.53$          6.92%

Company Name

YTD Total  

2012

YTD Total  

2011

Increase 

(Decrease) from 

2012 to 2011

Percent Change 

from 2012 to 

2011 Comments
AMERICA'S BEST VALUE INN 9,022.87$         8,826.24$          196.63$                 2.23%

BAYMONT INN 21,995.32         18,562.20          3,433.12                18.50%

CANDLEWOOD SUITES 23,463.16         11,647.06          11,816.10              101.45% Opened 5-25-11

CLAYTON INN/FAIRVIEW INN 13,885.00         11,572.00          2,313.00                19.99%

COMFORT INN -                     9,392.75            (9,392.75)               -100.00% Closed 6-2011

COMFORT SUITES 43,023.60         38,938.68          4,084.92                10.49%

DAYS INN 10,531.35         8,524.84            2,006.51                23.54%

DELUXE INN 1,026.00           957.00               69.00                     7.21%

ECONOLODGE 11,369.00         9,890.00            1,479.00                14.95%

FAIRFIELD INN 45,764.00         40,360.00          5,404.00                13.39%

HAMPTON INN 40,663.21         26,882.00          13,781.21              51.27% New owners reporting 2012

HILTON GARDEN INN 77,439.00         64,925.36          12,513.64              19.27%

HOLIDAY INN 45,992.49         55,260.86          (9,268.37)               -16.77% Two months delinquent

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 45,048.90         46,128.27          (1,079.37)               -2.34%

JAMI-BEE MOTEL 2,425.00           2,681.00            (256.00)                  -9.55%

MOTEL 6 16,601.97         15,058.73          1,543.24                10.25%

PARK PLACE INN 7,267.93           6,911.79            356.14                   5.15%

QUALITY SUITES 19,253.28         14,714.23          4,539.05                30.85%

REGENCY INN 716.00               1,320.00            (604.00)                  -45.76% Fire in August 2012 (closed)

SCOTTISH INN 7,628.26           7,620.09            8.17                       0.11%

SUPER 8 MOTEL 20,684.00         17,569.88          3,114.12                17.72%

THE LINKS 36.00                 296.15               (260.15)                  -87.84%

TOTAL 463,836.34$  418,039.13$    45,797.21$        10.96%

City of Jonesboro, Arkansas

Hotel Occupancy Tax Comparison Report

November 2012



Jan. Feb. March April May June 6 Mos.Totals

AMERICA'S BEST VALUE INN 786.78$         633.30$         1,037.69$    957.72$        784.01$         936.30$      5,135.80$          

BAYMONT INN 1,482.73        1,544.39        1,858.58      2,095.56       1,891.57        2,437.64     11,310.47          

CANDLEWOOD SUITES 1,329.00        1,647.09        1,985.96      1,722.88       2,002.40        2,434.43     11,121.76          

CLAYTON INN/FAIRVIEW INN 911.00           1,068.00        1,168.00      1,169.00       1,230.00        1,486.00     7,032.00            

COMFORT SUITES 2,771.71        3,571.12        3,076.07      3,851.14       3,683.44        4,052.72     21,006.20          

DAYS INN 664.50           663.65           819.45         998.64          781.26           939.59        4,867.09            

DELUXE INN 76.00             61.00             74.00           76.00            113.00           58.00          458.00               

ECONOLODGE 760.00           643.00           1,073.00      910.00          946.00           1,203.00     5,535.00            

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 3,509.00        3,681.00        3,281.00      4,007.00       4,176.00        4,368.00     23,022.00          

HAMPTON INN 4,305.55        1,208.84       3,473.83        12,658.54   21,646.76          

HILTON GARDEN INN 4,958.00        6,186.00        6,830.00      7,155.00       7,237.00        7,225.00     39,591.00          

HOLIDAY INN 4,122.23        4,195.08        4,693.45      5,182.48       5,219.66        5,074.34     28,487.24          

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 3,391.73        3,758.71        3,682.79      3,939.74       3,790.99        4,264.41     22,828.37          

JAMI-BEE MOTEL 222.00           176.00           332.00         141.00          198.00           189.00        1,258.00            

MOTEL 6 1,211.32        1,240.83        1,269.30      1,362.72       1,289.38        1,541.63     7,915.18            

PARK PLACE INN 562.19           1,337.53      670.59          645.40           569.27        3,784.98            

LEXINGTON SUITES(Quality) 1,325.49        961.21           1,250.29      1,418.78       1,353.10        1,909.66     8,218.53            

REGENCY INN 71.00             76.00             113.00         125.00          61.00             87.00          533.00               

SCOTTISH INN 505.56           512.13           610.65         699.96          683.16           770.94        3,782.40            

SUPER 8 MOTEL 1,516.00        1,469.00        1,511.00      1,757.00       1,615.00        1,883.00     9,751.00            

THE LINKS -                -                 -              -               -                 3.00            3.00                   

TOTAL 30,176.24$    36,393.06$    36,003.76$  39,449.05$   41,174.20$    54,091.47$ 237,287.78$      

July August September October November December Totals

AMERICA'S BEST VALUE INN 1,016.67$      922.92$         963.66$       983.82$        -$               9,022.87$          

BAYMONT INN 2,191.35        2,619.87        2,278.32      1,844.97       1,750.34        21,995.32          

CANDLEWOOD SUITES 2,183.65        2,883.57        2,477.02      2,005.17       2,791.99        23,463.16          

CLAYTON INN/FAIRVIEW INN 1,373.00        1,470.00        1,210.00      1,390.00       1,410.00        13,885.00          

COMFORT SUITES 4,303.59        4,722.93        4,282.74      4,164.70       4,543.44        43,023.60          

DAYS INN 1,179.21        1,223.28        1,065.07      1,010.95       1,185.75        10,531.35          

DELUXE INN 76.00             147.00           141.00         114.00          90.00             1,026.00            

ECONOLODGE 1,142.00        1,347.00        1,067.00      1,140.00       1,138.00        11,369.00          

FAIRFIELD SUITES 4,419.00        4,374.00        4,704.00      4,539.00       4,706.00        45,764.00          

HAMPTON INN 4,009.17        3,942.77        3,774.70      3,564.10       3,725.71        40,663.21          

HILTON GARDEN INN 6,864.00        7,656.00        7,671.00      7,248.00       8,409.00        77,439.00          

HOLIDAY INN 5,363.84        6,823.53        5,317.88      -               -                 45,992.49          

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 4,300.99        4,757.98        4,578.59      3,633.27       4,949.70        45,048.90          

JAMI-BEE MOTEL 231.00           178.00           205.00         352.00          201.00           2,425.00            

MOTEL 6 1,870.47        1,859.27        1,821.55      1,688.93       1,446.57        16,601.97          

PARK PLACE INN 717.53           571.86           954.83         476.15          762.58           7,267.93            

LEXINGTON SUITES(Quality) 2,299.70        2,713.97        2,563.14      1,649.77       1,808.17        19,253.28          

REGENCY INN/Sairam 104.00           79.00             -              -               -                 716.00               

SCOTTISH INN 810.96           827.16           766.00         838.74          603.00           7,628.26            

SUPER 8 MOTEL 2,313.00        2,400.00        2,021.00      2,061.00       2,138.00        20,684.00          

THE LINKS -                13.50             19.50             36.00                 

TOTAL 46,769.13$    51,533.61$    47,862.50$  38,704.57$   41,678.75$    -$            463,836.34$      

City of Jonesboro, Arkansas

2012 Hotel Occupancy Tax (Cash Basis)

November 2012


